AMENDED AGENDA OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES SALT LAKE COUNTY MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

Tuesday, November 20, 2018
Salt Lake County Council Chambers
Salt Lake County Government Center, Room N1-110
2001 South State Street
Salt Lake City, Utah
4:00 P.M. (immediately following the meeting of the Salt Lake County Council)

AGENDA

- 1. Welcome Introduction Aimee Winder Newton, Chair
- 2. Approve October 30, 2018 Minutes
- 3. Notice and Setting of Public Hearing on December 4, 2018 to Receive Public Comments on the 2019 and Adjustments to the 2018 Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority Budget
- 4. Adjourn